Freedom of Information request April 2018

Figures reported for period 01/05/2017 to 30/04/2018

Total patients newly diagnosed as HIV within the period, 41

None of these patients have reported a religion or as having gender reassignment.

Diagnosis by age:

Age in yrs No patients

23
28
29
30
31
34
38
39
50
52
53
54
55
57
58
60
68
21
63
37
24
47
35
33
22
26
44
27
20
40
Grand Total
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Freedom of Information request April 2018 (continued)

Disability:

Disability ‘ No patients

Mobility and Gross Motor 1
No disability reported 37
Other 1
Stated as having No disability 2
Grand Total 41

Marriage status (civil marriage is not recorded):

Marriage status ‘ No patients

Divorced 1
Not Stated 37
Single

Married

Grand Total 41

Ethnicity of patients:

Ethnicity ‘ No patients

White British

31

Any other white background

Other White Background

mixed white and black Caribbean

Pakistani

Any other Asian background

Black African

Not Stated
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Grand Total

41
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Freedom of Information request April 2018 (continued)

No of patients who were pregnant:

Pregnant ‘ No patients
na

Pregnant

Grand Total

Gender of patients:

Gender ‘ No patients

Female
Male 36
Grand Total 41

Sexual orientation of patients:

Sexual orientation ‘ No patients

Bisexual

Heterosexual 15
Homosexual 22
Grand Total 41

Patients recorded as having a late diagnosis:

Late presentation of diagnosis ‘ No patients
No 30

Yes

11

Grand Total
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